        LIT-2008 • 04/05/24 • Page 1 of 12
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
H
or
ne
t H
P

6
6
Housing/Frame Ordering Information
Trim Ordering Information
	 Model
	 For New Construction
	 HDL-HP-S-NC-A17† (New Construction)
	 HDL-HP-S-CP-A17† (Chicago Plenum (CCEA) housing)
	 HDL-HP-S-IC-A17†T24 (Insulated Ceiling/air tight, 16W max)